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2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 410 MAZLUM CANSALAR KOCAELİ T 21.03.2003 7:10 1

2 411 SAMET TAŞKIN KOCAELİ T 12.25.2004 7:15 2

3 412 TUNAHAN DEĞİRMENCİ KOCAELİ T 01.01.2003 7:19 3

4 780 ABDULSAMET CANPOLAT KARABÜK T 01.01.2002 7:30 4

5 810 KADİR FIRAT DÜZCE T 29.11.2002 7:35 5

6 140 EMİR MAZAKOĞLU BOLU T 20.03.2002 7:37 6

7 110 ABDULKADİR TAŞKIRAN BİLECİK T 01.04.2002 7:38 7

8 111 BURAK ERCAN BİLECİK T 01.01.2002 7:38 8

9 541 MUHAMMET BAYHAN SAKARYA T 30.08.2002 7:42 9

10 141 UMUT TIĞLI BOLU T 09.07.2002 7:44 10

11 670 Yasin AKARCA ZONGULDAK T 23,10,2002 7:46 11

12 781 GÖKTUĞ ÇETİNKAYA KARABÜK T 02.01.2002 7:47 12

13 671 Eren  KARACA ZONGULDAK T 06,03,2003 7:49 13

14 782 ULAŞ DÖKECEK KARABÜK T 30.05.2002 7:50 14

15 142 MELİH ARSLAN BOLU T 17.04.2003 7:51 15

16 741 ONUR ÇOLAK BARTIN T 19.10.2003 7:51 16

17 112 ÖMER FARUK KAR BİLECİK T 30.03.2003 7:52 17

18 811 MUHAMMET AÇIK DÜZCE T 28.06.2003 7:57 18

19 783 EMİRKAN YILDIZ KARABÜK T 06.11.2002 7:59 19

20 673 Tandoğan ÇAKAR ZONGULDAK T 04,11,2002 8:01 20

21 413 ÖMER YAVRUTÜRK KOCAELİ T 01.01.2003 8:01 21

22 672 Berkay KIRIŞ ZONGULDAK T 11,03,2002 8:10 22

23 542 VEDAT KAYA SAKARYA T 01.10.2002 8:10 23

24 742 MUSA ÖRS BARTIN T 18.04.2002 8:12 24

25 812 DURMUŞCAN ARICI DÜZCE T 25.11.2003 8:13 25

26 740 ONUR ÖZTÜRK BARTIN T 14.02.2002 8:29 26

27 113 HASAN ARSAKAY BİLECİK T 11.11.2002 8:37 27

28 143 HASAN CAN KURAN BOLU T 17.11.2002 8:43 28

29 7709 AYKUT TENKİT YALOVA T 11.06.2002 8:48 29

30 7710 SÜLEYMAN DURMAZ YALOVA T 02.01.2003 8:49 30

31 813 EMİRHAN  DİNER DÜZCE T 12.16.2003 8:54 31

32 540 ÖZGÜR GÜNDAĞ SAKARYA T 27.02.2002 9:45 32

33 7713 AHMET YUSUF ÖZHAN YALOVA T 14.11.2003 9:46 33

34 543 CEYHUN ALTINTAŞ SAKARYA T 30.04.2002 10:15 34

35 7711 OGUZCEM ÜZÜLMEZ YALOVA T 25.06.2003 10:16 35

- 743 ERAY ÇETİN BARTIN T 01.01.2002 DNF -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

410 MAZLUM CANSALAR 7:10 1

411 SAMET TAŞKIN 7:15 2

1 KOCAELİ 412 TUNAHAN DEĞİRMENCİ 7:19 3 6
413 ÖMER YAVRUTÜRK 8:01 21

780 ABDULSAMET CANPOLAT 7:30 4

781 GÖKTUĞ ÇETİNKAYA 7:47 12

2 KARABÜK 782 ULAŞ DÖKECEK 7:50 14 30
783 EMİRKAN YILDIZ 7:59 19

140 EMİR MAZAKOĞLU 7:37 6

141 UMUT TIĞLI 7:44 10

3 BOLU 142 MELİH ARSLAN 7:51 15 31
143 HASAN CAN KURAN 8:43 28

110 ABDULKADİR TAŞKIRAN 7:38 7

111 BURAK ERCAN 7:38 8

4 BİLECİK 112 ÖMER FARUK KAR 7:52 17 32
113 HASAN ARSAKAY 8:37 27

670 Yasin AKARCA 7:46 11

671 Eren  KARACA 7:49 13

5 ZONGULDAK 672 Berkay KIRIŞ 8:10 22 44
673 Tandoğan ÇAKAR 8:01 20

810 KADİR FIRAT 7:35 5

811 MUHAMMET AÇIK 7:57 18

6 DÜZCE 812 DURMUŞCAN ARICI 8:13 25 48
813 EMİRHAN  DİNER 8:54 31

540 ÖZGÜR GÜNDAĞ 9:45 32

541 MUHAMMET BAYHAN 7:42 9

7 SAKARYA 542 VEDAT KAYA 8:10 23 64
543 CEYHUN ALTINTAŞ 10:15 34

740 ONUR ÖZTÜRK 8:29 26

741 ONUR ÇOLAK 7:51 16

8 BARTIN 742 MUSA ÖRS 8:12 24 66
743 ERAY ÇETİN DNF -

7709 AYKUT TENKİT 8:48 29

7710 SÜLEYMAN DURMAZ 8:49 30

9 YALOVA 7711 OGUZCEM ÜZÜLMEZ 10:16 35 92
7713 AHMET YUSUF ÖZHAN 9:46 33
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